Page 1 of  7
SFP25G-AOC
25GBase, SFP28 Active Optical Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Transmission data rate up to 25.78Gbps
•	 850nm VCSEL laser

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
7. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-1M-A Arista AOC-S-S-25G-2M-A
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-3M-A Arista AOC-S-S-25G-4M-A
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-5M-A Arista AOC-S-S-25G-7M-A
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-10M-A Arista AOC-S-S-25G-12M-A
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-15M-A Arista AOC-S-S-25G-20M-A
Arista AOC-S-S-25G-25M-A Arista AOC-S-S-25G-30M-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER01Z-A Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER02Z-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER03Z-A Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER04Z-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER05Z-A Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER07Z-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER10Z-A Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER12Z-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER15Z-A Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER20Z-A
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER25Z-A Avago/Broadcom AFBR-8CER30Z-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC1M-A Cisco SFP-25G-AOC2M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC3M-A Cisco SFP-25G-AOC4M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC5M-A Cisco SFP-25G-AOC7M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC10M-A Cisco SFP-25G-AOC12M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC15M-A Cisco SFP-25G-AOC20M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC25M-A Cisco SFP-25G-AOC30M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC6M-C1 Dell AOC-SFP-25G-2M-A
Cisco SFP-25G-AOC7M-C1 Dell AOC-SFP-25G-4M-A
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-1M-A Dell AOC-SFP-25G-7M-A
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-3M-A Dell AOC-SFP-25G-12M-A
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-5M-A Dell AOC-SFP-25G-20M-A
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-10M-A Dell AOC-SFP-25G-30M-A
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-15M-A Extreme 25G-SFP28-SFP28-AOC-001-A
Dell AOC-SFP-25G-25M-A Extreme 25G-SFP28-SFP28-AOC-002-A
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-1M-A Extreme 25G-SFP28-SFP28-AOC-003-A
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-2M-A Extreme 25G-SFP28-SFP28-AOC-004-A
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-3M-A Extreme 25G-SFP28-SFP28-AOC-005-A
Edgecore ET7302-25AOC-4M-A Extreme 25G-SFP28-SFP28-AOC-007-A